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WASH 45 C.R.
Ref. 0662

Ultra-concentrated detergent with an excellent finish on porcelain, glassware and soft metal kitchen utensils such as aluminium. 
For its use in automatic dishwashers. Eliminates the inlays and remains of food on the household, cutlery, pans, and kitchen utensils in 
general. For hard water. The product can also be dosed manually in grams/ litre of water.

Automatic dishwasher for glassware.

Ref. 9170662 GP   6,15 Kg ·   5,00 l

Ref. 9520662 0,87 m3GP 24,80 Kg · 20,00 l 1 GP 12 GP 24 GP

1,54 m33 GP 36 GP 144 GP

GP GP

20 l5 l

pH

1,00

0,50

1,50

± 11,3 (1%) ± 1,24

14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

5 l of product

625 Platters Water
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DOSING

APPLICATIONS

PROFITABILITY

CHARACTERISTICS

Brownish-gray SpecificLiquid Concentrated

PGS Systems
From 2 to 4 grams for every 

litre of washing water

2 - 4 g/ l

PROWASH
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